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OFFICIAL RESULTS -   NOVEMBER 8, 2016 - SPECIAL ELECTION11/18/2016

Total Precincts
1/2/3/4/5/8/9/10/1
1/12/13/14/15/16/
17/21/22/26/2731/
32/33/35/36/37/38

/39/40/41/       
42/43/44

39,996
26,297

64.42%

Proposition 407
Approve 0.3% increase to TPT

Yes 10,554 42.80%
No 14,103 57.20%

Proposition 408
Approve Ordinance O2016-006

Yes 9,489 40.29%
No 14,060 59.71%

REJECTED BALLOTS 728

Registered Voters
Ballots Cast
Turnout Percentage

Total Votes 
Cast
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